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
Oakland 14. Calif.
Nam
AMrea
City Fboa

Loars to Qualified Buyers rCT,

speciazea craitsman. exterior
of peeler core logs, interior.,
knotty pine, with all. modern-- i

conveniences. 1344 sq. ft. jDr-- '
space, inis nome win lane you f
back to early colonial daygV
Located on 100x110 ft tract, .

in perrect setting oi siaDiev
pines wview of Cascade mts;'
Power tool work shop. Must
see to appreciate. Price $15,750. ,

Tms. --1 ;

YOU MUST ACT quickly on j -

THE BEND BULLETIN
The Bend Bulletin (Weekly)
The Bend Bulletin (Daily) Est j.1916.
Pubiifhfvl Every Afternoon Excent, Sunn
day .and Certain Holidays by The Bend
bulletin. 8 Wall Street, Bend,
Oregon.

Br Mail In Oregon
Three Months $ 3.26
Six Months 0.00
One Year lLOO

By Mail Outside of Oregon
Three Months ,.$ 8.75
Six Months ' 6.60
One Year 12.00

Br Carrier
One Month $ 1.26
Six Months 7.60
One Year 16.00

SINGLE COPY 6c

All Subscriptions are DUE and PAY-
ABLE IN ADVANCE.
Please notify us of any change of ad-

dress or failure to receive the paper reg-
ularly.

BULLETIN CORRESPONDENT!
Redmond Mrs. Martha Stranahan

Phone 621
Frineville Joe D. Thomison

Phone 6304 or 7388
Madras Bob Barber

Phone 2138 or 2901
Sisters Mrs. Helen Huyward

I Phone 2278
Eastern Star Mrs. ' Walter Prichard

Phone
Tumalo Mrs. Lawrence Allen

Phone 818--

Want Ad Rates
and Information

4 Times for the price of 2.
7 Times for the price of 5.

Very Low Kates for Monthly Ads
Auk about rates for added space and

added insertions; doH't foruet the even
lower rates if you run your ad for a full
month.

1

Words Time Times Times
Up to 13 .75 LAO 2.75
14 thru 18 1.00 2.00 3.67

SWEETIE PIE

Bend's Largest Home Seller

ULTRA MOD., 3 Bedroom. Large gar. & work shop. East
Franklin. $18,500.

BRAND NEW 2 Bedroom. Laundry rm, gar. East side
location. $11,600. Terms. ,

. '
HARMON BLVD. 2 lovely homes. 2 b!r. mod. $7,850. One
3 b.r. and den. Bsmt., auto heat, fireplace. Very Nice.
$12,000. . .
W. SIDE Columbia St. 3 b.r. mod. 2 nice lots. Priced'
right. $7,600. Terms.
COLUMBIA near school. Neat 2 b.r, Att. gar., pav. st,
$8,500. Terms.
2 BEDROOM furnished on McCann St. $2,150. $250 dn.
UNION AVE. West side. 2 b.r. mod., vacant. $3,950.
$350 dn.'

ROOSEVELT ST. Neat 2 b.r. home. Large gar. with
work shop, 2 lots. $5,000. $1,000 dn.

EAST 12th ST. New 2 b.r. att. home. Don't miss seeing
this lovely property and only $9,950. Att. terms.

Save 20 to 30 on Auto and Fire Insurance See your
Mayflower Agent. Bill Shaver, 1050 Bond St., Phone 167.

this one. Large very attractive i
& beautifully landscaped 2 bd i

rm on choice E. side cor lot J

wvlew of mts. 2 car gar. This;
home appraised for $11,100. ,

Owners sacrifice price ton
quick sale $10,750. GI or FHAJ ,

terms. ...
CHOICE E. 9th ST. locatlonr
Attractive 2 bd rm, frplc, oil,
frnc, plbd & wired for washer, '

& dryer, view of mts. 100 x 110
lot, gar. Price $9,500 $1,500

'

dn assume GI loan $62.00, '

per mo. r ,

Business Opportunities
'

MOTEL 13 units & 2 bd rm,'
liv quarters. 400 ft frontage on ;

Hi way 97. Room for expansipm
Price $75,000 2D dn. , : ' :

MOTEL 11 units & nice
home. New construction. Every
unit perfect view of mts. Price '

$59,500. Tms. '

COMMERCIAL BLDG. Exc .

loc. Price $35,000 $10,000 dm ;
APARTMENTS New con-

struction, perfect view of city. ;

& river. Price $28,000. '
WORKINGMANS HOTEL xr--
board & rm. Completely equips
ped & furnished. Deluxe liv
quarters. Property A-- l shape.
Price only $16,500. Easy tros. -

a

20 or 25 year FJI.A. or G.I.

YOU ONLY LIVE ONCE See
this carefully planned & artis-
tically designed dream home in
100 residential location. En-Jo- y

the perfect view of mts
from the spacious liv rm &
Mother's dream kitchen. 3 bd
rms, 2 baths, frplc, bsmt, cer-
amic rm & patio. Priced right
at $28,000. Tms.
RETIRE IN PEACE Sunny
1V4 acres with beautiful rambl-
ing ranch house just outside
city limits & with city water.
If you can afford the best &
like plenty room & privacy,
then this is the last word. Price
$32,000. Terms.
PARADISE Beautifully land-

scaped 3 bd rm wbsmt close
in on paved dead end st with
complete privacy built on 2
lovely lots. Fenced In, flowers,
shrubs, shade & garden. 2 ga-
rages, 'only 4 blks to town.
Price $15,900. Tms.
OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS! Ex-

ceptionally well kept 3 bd rm
home wbsmt on busy cor lot
with extra space for store or
other business. Price right at
$15,000. Tms. .

COMPARE THIS! for all
around value with any 3 bd rm
home you have seen. View of
Cascades, cor lot, paving Pd,
landscaped, nice garden, 2 blks
to schl, near Hi schl site, 2
blks to pool, 3 blks shopping,
near city park, choice 100 E.
side location. Must see to ap-
preciate. Price $12,000. FHA or
GI tms.
PANORAMIC VIEW of Bend &
beautiful Deschutes River.
Charming 3 bd rm wfrplc.
Price $11,350. Tms.
PROTECT YOUR INVEST-
MENT for the future by buy.
Ing your home In a 100 resi-
dential location. See this
charming 3 bd rm wspaclous
liv rm, frplc wheatalator, piped
oil frnc, 675 gal oil tank, ceil-

ing lnsul. (Plbd & wired for
auto washer & dryer, 66 gal hot
water heater. On 65 & 140 lot
A bargain at $11,000. Tms.
OUT OF TOWN owner wishes
to sell sturdy built 4 bd rm
home in exc E. side location.
Spac liv rm wfrplc, sep din
rm, kit wbrkfst nH, utility, 1

baths, bsmt wpiped frnc, ga-
rage. Estimated replacement
cost $16,000. Sacrifice price
$10,500. Reasonable tms.
NEAR DRAKE PARK on

redecorated 3 bd rm w
frplc, bsmt & nearly new piped
oil frnc. Selling at GI appraisal
price $7,950. Don't wait on this
one.

BARGAINS DONT LAST
See this cute & inexpensive 3
bd rm, part bsmt wpiped frnc,
lnsul ceiling, util. Full price
$5,250. Tms. .

EARLY AMERICAN A
unique log home built by a

Licensed & Affiliated with

R. D. KERR REAL ESTATE
- 849 Wall Street

Phone 2215 Home 783-- J

ft
' G.Is approximately $600 dn. will buy this beautiful 2

bedroom home, East side location, wall to wall carpets,
. fireplace, electric heat, dishwasher, nice yard. Paved

istreet. Total price $11,200. Monthly payment app. $60.00
plus taxes & insurance.

ft ft
60 Acres, 56 Acres COI water. Good 3 bedroom house,
13 stanchion barn, loafing sh?d, milk house, 15 A spuds,
alfalfa & pasture balance. Tractor, disk, mower, plow, "

' harrow, digger, milking equipment. Ail crops in plus
other equipment. Located 5 miles out on paved road.
Total price $18,000. Terms.

ft 'ft '

East Irving location, close to school, stores, swimming
. pool. A lovely 3 bedroom home, fireplace, piped oil furnace,
woman's dream kitchen, large utility room, overhead stor- -

age, attached garage. Price $13,500. Terms.

ft
Country atmosphere In town! 3 lots, pine trees, lawn,
patio off dining room, large living room with fireplace, 3
bedrooms, handy kitchen, double garage. Price $15,000.
G.I. or FJI.A. Terms. .mm ft
40 Acres, 39 water. Alfalfa district, crops in, good house,
potato cellar, hay barn, 4 head livestock. This is a good' small farm. Price $20,000. Terms.

5 A 5 A WATER Beautiful 4' ,

bd rm home, close In, Price
$13,500 $6,000 dn.
3A 3A WATER Nice 2 bd-

rm home 3 yrs old. Barn, chick
house, 1A In pasture. Price
$7,950 Tms.

Ranches
910A 120A WATER Grade
A Dairy, 75A pasture. Price
$38,400. Will trade for Bend .or
Valley property.
560A 65A WATER New
ranch home, perfect view .of
mts. New machine shed 24 x 40,
18.000 gal cistern. Will carry
100 head, 20 head forest per
mit, 55A new Alfalfa. Price
$25,000 $12,500 dn.
620A 150 A WATER Will
carry 200 head. Modern 3 bd
rm home furnished, 2 modern
lennnt houses & guest house
furnished. 60A pasture, 90A (Ll.

falfa, 50 head Rrazing permil,
can be increased. Barn, feed
sheds, machine shed, 2 car gar.
Bldgs A-- l shape. 40,000 gal cis-ter- n

wfllter. Full line mach
included. Price $75,000 29S6
dn.

Oregon & California Brokers

ft
1 Acre & 2 bedroom home In city limits, barn, chicken
house, garage, fruit room. This is a real working man's

, buy.
ft ft

You'll be proud of this home. Located In new restricted
East side district, value can't be appreciated until fully
Inspected. 2 bedrooms, living room, dining room, utility
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